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Email Address First Name [Last Name Early Childhood Council Counties
jackie@allianceforkids.org Jackie Florendo Alliance for Kids El Paso

Gretchen@acecc.org Gretchen Davidson Arapaho Early Childhood Council Arapaho
judy@boccouncil.com Judy Rusher Bent, Otero, Crowley Early Childhood Council Bent, Otero, Crowley
kathleen@brightfuturesforchildren.org Kathleen Merritt Bright Futures for Children and Families Delta, Montrose, San Miguel, Ouray, San Juan
jessica@broomfieldecc.org Jessica Jones Broomfield Early Childhood Council Broomfield
jpryor@ccecc.org Janine Pryor Chaffee County Early Childhood Council Chaffee

cklecc@esrta.com Julie Witt Cheyenne, Kiowa, Lincoln Early Childhood County Cheyenne, Kiowa, Lincoln
betsy@connections4kids.org Betsy Overton Connections 4 Kids Moffat, Rio Blanco
custercountyecc@gmail.com Stacy Terrill Custer County Kids Council Custer
emily@denverearlychildhood.org Emily Bustos Denver's Early Childhood Council Denver
sandra.gregory@dcsdk12.org Sandy Gregory Douglas County Early Childhood Council Douglas

ctaylor@ecclc.org Christina Taylor Early Childhood Council Larimer County Larimer
dbutler@eccbouldercounty.org Danielle Butler Early Childhood Council of Boulder County Boulder
elbertearly@gmail.com Llan Barkley Early Childhood Council of Elbert County Elbert
heatherh@ecclaplata.org Heather Hawk Early Childhood Council of La Plata County La Plata
ecclps.sharp@gmail.com Michelle Sharp Early Childhood Council of Logan, Phillips, and Sedgwick Counties Logan, Phillips, and Sedgwick
sherri@eccslv.org Sherri Valdez Early Childhood Council of San Luis Valley Alamosa, Costilla, Conejos, Mineral, Rio Grande, Saguache
cstrait@eccywk.org Claudia Strait Early Childhood Council of Yuma, Washington, and Kit Carson Counties |Yuma, Washington, and Kit Carson
lucinda@earlychildhoodoptions.org Lucinda Burns Early Childhood Options Summit

lisa@ecpac.org Lisa Jansen Thompson |Early Childhood Partnership of Adams County Adams
pamela.walker@canoncityschools.org Pam Walker ECHO and Early Childhood Council Fremont
bmelton@co.routt.co.us Beth Melton First Impressions of Routt County Routt
fimpressions@co.routt.co.us Kelly Keith First Impressions of Routt County Routt
director@grandbeginnings.org Maegan Lokteff Grand Beginnings Grand, Jackson
mwacker@gunnisoncounty.org Margaret Wacker Gunnison Hinsdale Early Childhood Council Gunnison, Hinsdale
lathey@gunnisoncounty.org Lana Athey Gunnison Hinsdale Early Childhood Council Gunnison, Hinsdale
jsmcdonald@Ia-h-health.org Jennifer Sanchez-McDonald [Huerfano-Las Animas Early Childhood Council Huerfano, Las Animas
hollyj@htop.org Holly Jacobson Mesa County Partnership for Children and Families Mesa
hollie.vanroosendaal@mesacounty.us Hollie Vanroosendaal Mesa County Partnership for Children and Families Mesa
vangim@monteloresecc.org Vangi McCoy Montelores Early Childhood Council Dolores, Montezuma
mandy.yearous@morganfamilycenter.org [Mandy Yearous Morgan County Partnership for Children and Families Morgan
sheri@unitedway-weld.org Sheri Hannah Ruh Promises for Children Weld
Angela.Shehorn@pueblocc.edu Angie Shehorn Pueblo Early Childhood Council Pueblo
RMECC@mtnvalley.org Stacy Petty Rocky Mountain Early Childhood Council Eagle, Garfield, Lake, Pitkin
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Kimberly@tellerparkecc.org Kimberly Burleson Teller Park Early Childhood Council Teller, Park
pat.bolton@rrcc.edu Pat Bolton Triad Early Childhood Council Jefferson, Clear Creek, Gilpin
cholt@prowerscounty.net Courtney Holt Rodgers Wings and Roots for Children Prowers, Baca




